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TRANSPORTATION CONTACT LIST 

 

 

   
 

 

Lisa Weder  lisa.weder@eips.ca   
Director  780-417-8153 c 780-983-9599 
    
Katie Thompson  katie.thompson@eips.ca   
Assistant Director  780‐417‐8156 c 780‐264‐2763 
    
Gurveer Chohan  Gurveer.chohan@eips.ca   
Assistant Director  780‐417‐8154 c 780-604-7580 
    
Allisen Khajavi  allisen.khajavi@eips.ca   
Administrative Assistant  780‐417‐8131 c 780-977-3449 
    
Olga Melysh  olga.melysh@eips.ca   
Business Manager  780‐417‐8157 c 587-936-4505 
    
Taylor Neufeld  taylor.neufeld@eips.ca   
Senior Planner  780‐417‐8155 c 780-913-1257 
    
Yvette Doutre  yvette.doutre@eips.ca   
Senior Planner  780‐417‐8238 c 780-878-8661 
    
Chrysti Mannix  chrysti.mannix@eips.ca   
Safety and Compliance Supervisor  780‐417‐8262 c 587-984-8488 
    
Ben Nawrot  ben.nawrot@eips.ca  
Training and Safety Officer  780‐417‐8125 c 780-632-9210 
    
Cody McNeil  cody.mcneil@eips.ca   
Transportation Coordinator  780‐417‐8163 c 780-868-9502 
    
Tricia Langwald  tricia.langwald@eips.ca   
Transportation Coordinator  780‐417‐8192 c 587-989-2543 
    
TBD    
Transportation Coordinator  780‐417‐ c 780-632- 
    

 


